GIRONE A

SCACCIATELLA ILARIA
DOLCIAMI MARCHERITA
DOLCIAMI LAURA
BIANCONI SOFIA

Incontri
SCACCIATELLA / DOLCIAMI L
DOLCIAMI M / BIANCONI

SCACCIATELLA / DOLCIAMI M
DOLCIAMI L / BIANCONI

SCACCIATELLA / BIANCONI
DOLCIAMI M / DOLCIAMI L
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GIRONE B

BOSTJANCIC TANJA
MENCARELLI ERIKA

FOSCARI GIORDANA

PAUSILLI FRANCESCA

Incontri
BOSTJANCIC / FOSCARI
MENCARELLI / PAUSILLI

BOSTJANCIC / PAUSILLI
MENCARELLI / FOSCARI

BOSTJANCIC / MENCARELLI
FOSCARI / PAUSILLI

6-3 6-1
6-3/6-0

6-7/6-1/10-8
6-4/6-0

6-3/6-3

SCACCIATELLA 16 6

MENCARELLIE 3 1

GIRONE C

BITTONI FRANCESCA
BAIOCCO JESSICA
PAUSILLI PAOLA

—

DOLCIAMIM 7 6

6-0/6-2

6-0/ 6-1

6-2/6-1

2-6/6-2/7-10

6-3/6-0

6-1/6-3
SCACCIATELLAI 6 6
BITTONI F 2 4
MENCARELLI E 6 6
DUCAM 22
DOLCIAMI M 76
BAIOCCOJ 54
BOSTJANCICT 6 65
BAIOCCO C 7 310

BAIOCCO C 52

Incontri
BITTONI / PAUSILLI 6-7/6-2/10-8
BAIOCCO / PAUSILLI 6-2/6-4
BITTONI / BAIOCCO 6-2/6-3
SCACCIATELLA | 6 6
DOLCIAMI M. 22

GIRONE D

BAIOCCO CRISTINA
ANGELI SUSY
DUCA MONICA

Incontri
BAIOCCO / DUCA 6-1/6-0

ANGELI / DUCA 6-4 /4-6 / 7-10

BAIOCCO / ANGELI  6-1/6-4



